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
within 1/2 mile of property. Hwy 13 N. to Cty J West to Cty Z. Right on Z to Czech Ave going left to 20th Ave. Left on 20th to
private road on right called N Czech Ct. Right to North 20th Ave to sign on left.

80

Property Information

Possession:
Terms:

Lake Name:

Elem School:
JH/Mdl School:
Sr High School:

Gross Taxes:
Tax Class:
Tax Yr:
Assessments:

DOC
Cash

Castle Rock

Adams
Adams
Adams

943

2003

Est Acres:
Lot Size:
Frontage Ft:
Depth Ft:

Water Type:
Sewer Type:
Fuel Type:

Flood:
Zoning:S-T-R:

0.31
80x170

None
None

Shoreland

Township: Latitude:
Longitude:

Plat:
Parcel: 34-2138

Legal Description: Lot 2 Melody Waves Parkland unrecorded

(T) Strongs Prairie

Not Required

Assessed Value:

36 - 18 - 4

170

Property Features
Waterfront
Waterski Lake
Wooded Area
No Mobile Homes Allowed
Buildable Site

Pictures

These properties were selected from the MLS database by the agent listed herein, who may not be the listing agent.  Information herein is
deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Page 1



John Olson

Landman Realty LLC
715-228-3000 Prepared by:

 
May 18, 2005 888-696-8695 / landman@thelandman.net

Address:

List Price:

Status:

Listing #:

MLS Area:

2405434
$162,900

Juneau
Active

22nd Ave
Necedah, WI 54646

Castle Rock Lake waterfront lot in Mays Point
Comments: CASTLE ROCK LAKE!  Prime wooded lot in one of the areas best locations! Shared pier and awesome 215' of frontage offer

panoramic view of the lake and island nature preserve. Natural driveway, mature trees and level terrain provide a perfect building
site. Start your dream today! Hwy 13 (N) to Hwy 21 (W) to 19th Ave (S) to Cty Rd G (E) to 29th St (E) to 22nd Ave (N)

215

Property Information

Possession:
Terms:

Lake Name:

Elem School:
JH/Mdl School:
Sr High School:

Gross Taxes:
Tax Class:
Tax Yr:
Assessments:

DOC

Castle Rock

Necedah
Necedah
Necedah

TBD

2004

Est Acres:
Lot Size:
Frontage Ft:
Depth Ft:

Water Type:
Sewer Type:
Fuel Type:

Flood:
Zoning:S-T-R:

1.00
215x215xirrg

None
None
Other

Shoreland

Township: Latitude:
Longitude:

Plat:
Parcel:

Legal Description: Lot 78, First Addn to May's Point

(T) Germantown

Not Required

Assessed Value:

35 - 18 - 4

215

Property Features
Pier
Waterfront
Recorded Covenants
Paved Road Frontage
Waterski Lake
Wooded Area
No Mobile Homes Allowed
Buildable Site

Pictures

These properties were selected from the MLS database by the agent listed herein, who may not be the listing agent.  Information herein is
deemed reliable but not guaranteed. Page 1



John Olson

Landman Realty LLC
715-228-3000 Prepared by:

 
May 18, 2005 888-696-8695 / landman@thelandman.net

1.75

Address:

List Price:

Status:

Listing #:

MLS Area:

Style:

Total Bdrms:
Total Baths:

Ownership:

3

Contemporary
Condominium2405477

$249,000

Adams
Active

2345 W 18th Dr 5
Friendship, WI 53934

Waterfront condo in Snug Harbor on Castle Rock Lake
Comments: Castle Rock Lake waterfront condo with private pier. This home features 3 bedrooms, 1.75 baths, loft area and finished

basement so you have plenty of room to relax and refresh. Large deck with awning overlooks the water. Pool/clubhouse, tennis
courts and more to enjoy! Comes fully furnished! These are hard to find-call now! Cty Rd F to 18th Dr-south on 18th Dr (turns
into W 18th Dr) to property on right

Residence Information
Year Built:
Occupancy:

Basement Type:
Walk-out:

Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Roof:
Exterior:
Trim Type:

AC Type:
Heat Type:
Water Softener:

Avg Utilities:
Assc Fee:

AG Sq Ft:

BG Sq Ft:
Main Sq Ft:

Total Sq Ft:

Garage Type:
# of Stalls:
Garage Sq Ft:
Driveway:

Included:

Owner
Part finished

Central
Forced Air

Detached
2

Black Top

Shingle
Vinyl
Painted
1,170

860
860

2,030

Gas
1

153.34/mo

No

most furniture, all appliances, pier
Not Included: sellers personal items

Amenities
Vaulted Ceilings
Thermo Pane Windows
Tennis Court
Storage Shed
Sprinkler System
Smoke Detector
Skylight
Pool
Master Bath
Garage Door Opener
Fireplace
Deck
Cul-De-Sac
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